
 

Student INWS Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

Autumn Term 2025  

Inset Day Monday 01st September 2025 

Open Tuesday 02nd September 2025 

Half Term  Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 

Open Monday 03rd November – Friday 19th December 2025 

Christmas Break Monday 22nd December – Friday 02nd January 2026 
 
Spring Term 2026  

Inset Day Monday 05th January 2026 

Open Tuesday 06th January – Thursday 12th February 2026 

Inset Day Friday 13th February 2026 

Half Term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026 

Open Monday 23rd February – Thursday 26th March 2026 

Inset Day Friday 27th March 2026 
Spring Break  
(includes Easter Bank Holidays) 

Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026 

 
Summer Term 2026  

Open Monday 13th April 2026 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 04th May 2026 

Half Term  Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 

Open Monday 01st June – Friday 17th July 2026 

Inset Day Monday 20th July 2026 

September Return TBC 
 

These dates may be subject to change/review without notice. Please contact Impact North West 
Schools Ltd for more information 


